“ EURDPEAMN LIMION

2025 - Erasmus+: Key Action 2

Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.

Small-scale partnerships - inden for almen voksenuddannelse og folkeoplysning (KA210-ADU)

Projekt ID

KA210-ADU-2025-026

KA210-ADU-2025-024

KA210-ADU-2025-003

KA210-ADU-2025-031

KA210-ADU-2025-018

KA210-ADU-2025-017

Ansgger

Dansk Komponistforening

Danske Gymnastik og
Idraetsforen. Vestjylland

Isla Collective

Museum for Forsyning og
Baeredygtighed

ReDI School of Digital
Integration DK

Region Syddanmark

Adresse

9 Lautrupsgade, 5. sal

Tingvej 5

Kirsebeergrenen 177

Storskovvej 39

Bygmestervej 10, 1. Sal

Damhaven 12

Post nr.

2100

6990

5220

9330

2400

7100

By

Kgbenhavn

Ulfborg

Odense S@

Dronninglund

Kgbenhavn NV

Vejle

Projekttiel

New Music ExChange: Enhancing equity for
disabled composers and musicians

Reconnecting Lives — Engaging seniors
65+ in Independent Living and Community
Activities Post-Rehabilitation

International Inclusion Through Arts

European Historic Mills - understanding
their importance to understand our
presence

Learning & Development: Volunteer
Upskilling to Accelerate Social Impact
Enhancing healthcare professionals’

competences in shared decision making in
surgical practice

Tilskud (€)

60.000

60.000

30.000

60.000

60.000

60.000



